10

11

12

13

14

15

Jubatus
Jarhead

Time Out

Vivace

Gozo
Dream

Geisha

Ton Ton

Janissah

Dimm

Spirit of
the wind

JYS Jan
Inspiration
Kon-tiki

StellaR

Code Zero

MLT
311
MLT
923
MLT
3336

MLT
7387

MLT
974
MLT
4041
MLT
274

MLT
158

MLT
4515
MLT
165
JYS
Jan
MLT
222
MLT
217
MLT
402

MLT
230

Marzamemi Weekend

RMYC

06/06/2025 - 08/06/2025
Series Results class IRC RACERS (IRC)

Cape 31
J 109

Elan 350

Reflex 38

First 40.7

IMX40

Dufour
44

Sun
Odyssey
45

First 4515

Dufour
40

J 109

Sun fast
40.2
Dufour
455 GL
Jeanneau
S042i
Sun
Odyssey
509

Overall

Sean Borg

Jarhead
Foundation

Mario Sant

Andrew Agius
Delicata/Matthew
Gabriele

Noel Grech
Stefan Debattista

Jonathan Gambin

Mario Debono
Kevin Pisani
Zammit
Simon Xuereb

Jarhead
Foundation

Godwin Zammit
Ferdinand Grech
Steve Carter

Matthew Miceli
Demajo

Sean Borg
Gary Mercieca

Mario Sant

Andrew Agius
Delicata/Matthew
Degabriele

Noel Grech
Stefan Debattista

Jonathan Gambin

Mario Debono

Kevin Pisani
Zammit

Simon Xuereb
Claudio Bugeja
Godwin Zammit
Ferdinand Grech
Steve Carter

Matthew Miceli
Demajo

[09/06/2025 16:52:48]

IR1

IR2

IR2

IR2

IR2

IR1

IR1

IRC

IR2

IR2

IR2

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

2.00

4.00

3.00

5.00

6.00

16.00
RET

1.00

16.00
RET

16.00
RET
16.00
RET

7.00

16.00
RET
16.00
RET
16.00
RET

16.00
RET

2.00

5.00

7.00

10.00

9.00

1.00
16.00
RET

3.00

4.00

6.00

16.00
RET

8.00

11.00

16.00
RET

16.00
RET

4.00

9.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

17.00

17.00

19.00

20.00

22.00

23.00

24.00

27.00

32.00

32.00



Marzamemi Weekend
RMYC
06/06/2025 - 08/06/2025

Race Results

Malta to
Class IRC Race Marzamemi Start 06/06/2025 09:00:00 Distance NM | Scoring ToT - Updated 07/ 063/ .2025 16:21:47
RACERS Custom (Provisional)
Race 1
MLT | Dufour Jonathan Jonathan AN, +0 A, .
Ton Ton 274 | 44 Gambin Gambin IR1 09:00:00 20:44:45 11:44:45 13:02:16 RMYC 1.1100
MLT . +0 ~a. .
Jubatus 311 Cape 31 | Sean Borg Sean Borg IR1  09:00:00 20:38:10 11:38:10 13:03:21 RMYC  1.1220
. MLT . . AN, +0 . .
Time Out 3336 Elan 350 @ Mario Sant Mario Sant IR2 09:00:00 23:15:17 14:15:17 14:22:08 RMYC ' 1.0080
MLT Jarhead AN, +1 - o,
Jarhead 923 J 109 Foundation IR2 09:00:00 01:25:02 16:25:02  16:28:58 RMYC ' 1.0040
MLT Andrew Agius Andrew Agius )
Vivace Reflex 38 ' Delicata/Matthew | Delicata/Matthew =~ IR2 | 09:00:00 ~a. 17:39:05 18:07:41 RMYC  1.0270
7387 N - 02:39:05
Gabriele Degabriele
Gozo MLT | . AN, +1 . e, Gozo
Dream 974 First 40.7 = Noel Grech Noel Grech 1IR2 09:00:00 02:35:41 17:35:41 18:16:51 Club 1.0390
JYS Jarhead - : .00- +1 =20 .20
JYS Jan Jan J 109 Foundation Claudio Bugeja 1IR2 09:00:00 05:30:17 20:30:17  20:30:17 RMYC ' 1.0000
spiritof - MLT Dufour ' i yuereb  Simon Xuereb IR2  09:00:00 RET RMYC  1.0030
the wind 165 |40
. MLT | First Kevin Pisani Kevin Pisani A,
Dimm 4515 | 4515 Zammit Zammit 1IR2 09:00:00 RET RMYC
L MLT | Dufour . . .00-
Kon-tiki 217 | 455 GL Ferdinand Grech ' Ferdinand Grech IRC 09:00:00 RET RMYC | 0.9990
Geisha L. IMX40  Stefan Debattista Stefan Debattista IR1  09:00:00  RET RMYC 1.0810
Sun s Lo
MLT Matthew Miceli Matthew Miceli AN,
Code Zero 230 gggssey Demajo Demajo IRC | 09:00:00 RET RMYC | 1.0890
ML Sun
Janissah 158 Odyssey | Mario Debono Mario Debono IRC 09:00:00 RET RMYC  0.9720
45
MLT | Jeanneau .00-
Stella R 402 SO42i Steve Carter Steve Carter IRC 09:00:00 RET RMYC  1.0020
Inspiration -1 SUnfast | coin Zammit  Godwin Zammit |~ IRC  09:00:00  RET RMYC  1.0050

222

40.2



Class IRC

RACERS

) MLT
Geisha 4041
MLT

Jubatus 311
. MLT
Janissah 158
) MLT
Dimm 4535
MLT

Jarhead 923
Spirit of MLT
the wind | 165
) MLT
Time Out 3336
Inspiration MLT

P 222
Gozo MLT
Dream 974
] MLT
Vivace 7387
s MLT

Kon-tiki 217

JYS

JYS Jan Jan
MLT

Ton Ton 274
MLT

Stella R 402
MLT

Code Zero 230

Marzamemi to

Race

IMX40

Cape 31
Sun
Odyssey
45

First
4515

J 109

Dufour
40

Elan 350

Sun fast
40.2

First 40.7

Reflex 38

Dufour
455 GL

J 109

Dufour
44
Jeanneau
SO42i
Sun
Odyssey
509

Malta Race 2

Stefan Debattista

Sean Borg

Mario Debono

Kevin Pisani
Zammit
Jarhead
Foundation

Simon Xuereb
Mario Sant
Godwin Zammit

Noel Grech

Andrew Agius
Delicata/Matthew
Gabriele

Ferdinand Grech

Jarhead
Foundation
Jonathan
Gambin

Steve Carter

Matthew Miceli
Demajo

06/06/2025 - 08/06/2025

Marzamemi Weekend

RMYC

Race Results

Start 08/06/2025 09:00:00 | Distance NM | Scoring -Cr?;t:)m

Stefan Debattista

Sean Borg

Mario Debono
Kevin Pisani
Zammit

Gary Mercieca
Simon Xuereb
Mario Sant
Godwin Zammit

Noel Grech

Andrew Agius
Delicata/Matthew
Degabriele

Ferdinand Grech

Claudio Bugeja

Jonathan
Gambin

Steve Carter

Matthew Miceli
Demajo

IR1

IR1

IRC

IR2

IR2

IR2

IR2

IRC

IR2

IR2

IRC

IR2

IR1

IRC

IRC

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

+0
17:11:51

+0
16:54:08

+0
18:08:33

+0
17:34:28
+0
18:05:10
+0
18:07:13
+0
18:06:53
+0
18:11:05
+0
17:58:13

+0
18:05:40

+0
19:29:37

RET

RET

RET

RET

08:11:51

07:54:08

09:08:33

08:34:28

09:05:10

09:07:13

09:06:53

09:11:05

08:58:13

09:05:40

10:29:37

08:51:41

08:51:59

08:53:11

08:54:32

09:07:21

09:08:51

09:11:16

09:13:50

09:19:12

09:20:24

10:28:59

Updated 09/06/2025 16:47:30

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

Gozo
Club

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

RMYC

1.0810

1.1220

0.9720

1.0390

1.0040

1.0030

1.0080

1.0050

1.0390

1.0270

0.9990

1.0000

1.1100

1.0020

1.0890



Class

RMYC
Cruisers

Malta to ToT -
Race Marzamemi Start 06/06/2025 09:05:00 Distance NM | Scoring Updated
Custom
Race 1
ITA . -
Mareamore 17129 Ugo Vinti Ugo Vinti
Game MLT Edmund Edmund
Changer 0003 Glaister Glaister
Thunder MLT Beneteau 30e Matthew zarb = Matthew zarb
Child 0001 Cousin Cosuin
MLT Benteteau Christine Christine
Chapeau 000 Oceanis 46 Stanschus Stanschus
) Martin Martin
Forever25 RQ145 First 45 Kunath Kunath
Tranquilla MLT Beneteau 35 Amelia Saint = Amelia Saint

Marzamemi Weekend
RMYC
06/06/2025 - 08/06/2025

Race Results

003 George George

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

07/06/2025 16:22:54
(Provisional)

7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

7.00



Marzamemi Weekend
RMYC
06/06/2025 - 08/06/2025

Race Results

Class Elr\:l,l\i(s(t:ars Race tE)aI:/IZaaIrth;emI Start 08/06/2025 09:00:00 Distance NM | Scoring Z?J-Is-t;)m Updated ?3!(?\% i200n2a5I)07:53:24
ace 2
1 Mareamore 111;/'}29 Ugo Vinti Ugo Vinti 18:;?:10 09:11:10 00:00:00 1.00
2 Forever25  RQ145 First 45 '}‘("jrg‘h {Z':;g?h 17:;&33 08:58:33  00:14:23 2.00
s o [ B O e 0 wem
4 G |oons e | Tt s | art Gomuin 201450 1111450 01:30:24 4.00
> gﬁ?r%er 54(;_3-3 E(Ijanlytjg:j (ES‘Ijanlqsig:j RET 7:00
5 Tranquilla B4c)L3T gg”etea” é;?r?lla é:ﬁ:la RET 7.00

George George
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